
NAME OF COMPANY: GANGA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
Registered Office: 1 - A, 802, N.G. Suncity Ph II, Kandivali East, Mumbai 400101,Maharashtra, India

Distinctive Numbers range
Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P – 
Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which securities 
are under lock-in

100 1 100 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2019 Demat
100 101 200 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat
100 201 300 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2019 Demat
300 301 600 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat

70500 601 71100 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2019 Demat
900 71101 72000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical

155000 72001 227000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat
396600 227001 623600 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2019 Demat
269900 623601 893500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical
83300 893501 976800 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2019 Demat
29500 976801 1006300 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat

103700 1006301 1110000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical
200000 1110001 1310000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat
115000 1310001 1425000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2019 Demat
83000 1425001 1508000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat

208950 1508001 1716950 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2019 Demat
133550 1716951 1850500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat
45000 1850501 1895500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:
 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "FEBRUARY 23, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).

Number. 0f 
Shares Demat/ Physical

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "FEBRUARY 23, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).
With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:
 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "FEBRUARY 23, 2019" for (3 Years Lock-in).
 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until " FEBRUARY 23, 2017" for (1 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode



289500 1895501 2185000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat
100000 2185001 2285000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical
47110 2285001 2332110 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat

90 2332111 2332200 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical
55160 2332201 2387360 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat
26990 2387361 2414350 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical
11280 2414351 2425630 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat
10370 2425631 2436000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical
74050 2436001 2510050 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat
4500 2510051 2514550 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical

28950 2514551 2543500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat
10000 2543501 2553500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical
28000 2553501 2581500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat
56000 2581501 2637500 F-Fully Paid Up Free from Lock- in* Demat
80000 2637501 2717500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat

160000 2717501 2877500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Physical
160000 2877501 3037500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 23.02.2017 Demat

1024000 3037501 4061500 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO Demat
TOTAL 4061500

*Transfer of shares from Promoter-Bharat Sharma to Market Marker. The shares have kept free from lock for market making


